
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

77 
525 
177 
555 

50 
12 
78 

43 
205 

31 

Name 

Giorgio Versaci 
Catalin Manea 
Catalin Marin 
Florin Birladeanu 
Daniel Costea 
Daniel Mazilu 
Cristian Ghitea 

Bogdan Buleandra 
Eli Elhasid 
Cristian Ramniceanu 

Class 

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

Total Tm 

18:37.395 
18:43.177 
19:27.092 
19:32.111 
20:20.689 
18:45.752 
19:30.541 

9:35.570 
9:55.895 

Diff 

5.782 
49.697 
54.716 

1:43.294 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

5 
5 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

0 
0 
0 

Best Tm 

1:50.286 
1:50.562 
1:55.572 
1:55.849 
1:59.602 
2:01.178 
2:08.198 

1:51.436 
1:56.335 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15-Sep-16 19:11:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

5.782 

Avg. Speed 

133.027 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.286 

Best Speed 

134.780 

Best Lap by 

77 - Giorgio Versaci 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Duminica, 11 septembrie 2016 

Race Debutanti 600 - 10 laps 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:19:37 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

11-Sep-16 13:15 



Lap 

 

(12) Daniel Mazilu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(78) Cristian Ghitea 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(43) Bogdan Buleandra 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(205) Eli Elhasid 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:10.802 
2:02.429 
2:03.661 
2:03.422 
2:02.209 
2:03.165 
2:01.178 
2:03.840 
2:13.614 

2:10.748 
2:10.612 
2:10.367 
2:12.307 
2:08.198 
2:09.652 
2:09.662 
2:08.724 
2:08.906 

1:58.001 
1:52.376 
1:52.248 
1:51.436 
2:01.509 

2:06.267 
1:58.411 
1:56.585 
1:56.335 
1:56.396 

Diff 

+9.624 
+1.251 
+2.483 
+2.244 
+1.031 
+1.987 

+2.662 
+12.436 

+2.550 
+2.414 
+2.169 
+4.109 

+1.454 
+1.464 
+0.526 
+0.708 

+6.565 
+0.940 
+0.812 

+10.073 

+9.932 
+2.076 
+0.250 

+0.061 

Gap 

-8.373 
+1.232 
-0.239 
-1.213 

+0.956 
-1.987 

+2.662 
+9.774 

-0.136 
-0.245 

+1.940 
-4.109 

+1.454 
+0.010 
-0.938 

+0.182 

-5.625 
-0.128 
-0.812 

+10.073 

-7.856 
-1.826 
-0.250 

+0.061 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap 

 

(77) Giorgio Versaci 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(525) Catalin Manea 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(177) Catalin Marin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(555) Florin Birladeanu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(50) Daniel Costea 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:57.951 
1:51.100 
1:51.916 
1:50.930 
1:50.634 
1:51.349 
1:51.634 
1:50.748 
1:50.286 
1:50.789 

1:58.673 
1:52.409 
1:52.251 
1:51.101 
1:50.997 
1:51.104 
1:50.625 
1:50.562 
1:50.683 
1:54.754 

2:00.758 
1:56.320 
1:57.033 
1:56.250 
1:55.572 
1:56.082 
1:56.271 
1:56.002 
1:56.026 
1:56.454 

2:01.845 
1:57.349 
1:57.631 
1:57.056 
1:57.254 
1:55.849 
1:55.996 
1:56.543 
1:56.113 
1:56.024 

2:10.165 
1:59.602 
2:00.537 
2:01.006 
2:00.755 
2:00.908 
2:02.842 
2:00.685 
2:01.322 
2:01.720 

Diff 

+7.665 
+0.814 
+1.630 
+0.644 
+0.348 
+1.063 
+1.348 
+0.462 

+0.503 

+8.111 
+1.847 
+1.689 
+0.539 
+0.435 
+0.542 
+0.063 

+0.121 
+4.192 

+5.186 
+0.748 
+1.461 
+0.678 

+0.510 
+0.699 
+0.430 
+0.454 
+0.882 

+5.996 
+1.500 
+1.782 
+1.207 
+1.405 

+0.147 
+0.694 
+0.264 
+0.175 

+10.563 

+0.935 
+1.404 
+1.153 
+1.306 
+3.240 
+1.083 
+1.720 
+2.118 

Gap 

-6.851 
+0.816 
-0.986 
-0.296 

+0.715 
+0.285 
-0.886 
-0.462 

+0.503 

-6.264 
-0.158 
-1.150 
-0.104 

+0.107 
-0.479 
-0.063 

+0.121 
+4.071 

-4.438 
+0.713 
-0.783 
-0.678 

+0.510 
+0.189 
-0.269 

+0.024 
+0.428 

-4.496 
+0.282 
-0.575 

+0.198 
-1.405 

+0.147 
+0.547 
-0.430 
-0.089 

-10.563 
+0.935 
+0.469 
-0.251 

+0.153 
+1.934 
-2.157 

+0.637 
+0.398 

Printed: 15-Sep-16 19:12:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

5.782 

Avg. Speed 

133.027 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.286 

Best Speed 

134.780 

Best Lap by 

77 - Giorgio Versaci 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Duminica, 11 septembrie 2016 

Race Debutanti 600 - 10 laps 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:19:37 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

11-Sep-16 13:15 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
525 Catalin Manea

1:49.942

 1 2
77 Giorgio Versaci

1:53.807

 1 3
43 B. Buleandra

1:54.309

 1 4
177 Catalin Marin

1:55.362

 2 5
555 F. Birladeanu

1:55.759

 2 6
31 C. Ramniceanu

1:57.635

 2 7
205 Eli Elhasid

2:00.839

 2 8
50 Daniel Costea

2:02.887

 3 9
78 Cristian Ghitea

2:11.722

 3 10
12 Daniel Mazilu

2:11.743

Printed: 11-Sep-16 09:58:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

 

 

Toate rezultatele sunt disponibile pe www.motorparkromania.ro/rezultate 

si pe aplicatia de mobil Speedhive

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Duminica, 11 septembrie 2016 

Race Debutanti 600 - 10 laps 

Race (10 Laps) 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

11-Sep-16 13:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

77 
43 

205 
555 
525 

78 
177 

11 

Name 

Giorgio Versaci 
Bogdan Buleandra 
Eli Elhasid 
Florin Birladeanu 
Catalin Manea 
Cristian Ghitea 
Catalin Marin 
Zohar Tal 

Class 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Club 

Century Team 
Pro Bike 
ASL Racing 
Century Team 
CSM Bucuresti 
ASL Racing 
Top Cross 
ASL Racing 

Best Tm 

1:53.269 
1:54.199 
1:58.110 
1:59.466 
2:06.667 
2:09.322 
2:10.070 
2:43.047 

Diff 

0.930 
4.841 
6.197 

13.398 
16.053 
16.801 
49.778 

Laps 

5 
6 
6 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15-Sep-16 19:08:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1.021 

Avg. Speed 

90.333 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.269 

Best Speed 

131.231 

Best Lap by 

77 - Giorgio Versaci 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Duminica, 11 septembrie 2016 

Warm up Debutanti 600 

Practice started at 9:15:29 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

11-Sep-16 09:15 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap 

 

(77) Giorgio Versaci 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(43) Bogdan Buleandra 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(205) Eli Elhasid 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(555) Florin Birladeanu 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(525) Catalin Manea 
1 

p2 

 

(78) Cristian Ghitea 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(177) Catalin Marin 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(11) Zohar Tal 
1 
2 

p3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:00.545 
1:53.269 
1:53.953 
1:54.537 
1:59.033 

2:07.671 
2:04.356 
1:57.103 
1:54.199 
2:10.931 
1:55.621 

2:07.912 
2:04.497 
2:00.262 
1:59.521 
1:59.816 
1:58.110 

2:02.454 
2:00.939 
1:59.466 
2:09.324 

2:06.667 
7:14.818 

2:12.588 
2:10.441 
2:09.322 
2:23.685 

2:10.070 
2:10.637 
2:20.127 

2:44.998 
2:43.047 
2:55.736 
3:12.962 

Diff 

+7.276 

+0.684 
+1.268 
+5.764 

+13.472 
+10.157 

+2.904 

+16.732 
+1.422 

+9.802 
+6.387 
+2.152 
+1.411 
+1.706 

+2.988 
+1.473 

+9.858 

+5:08.151 

+3.266 
+1.119 

+14.363 

+0.567 
+10.057 

+1.951 

+12.689 
+29.915 

Gap 

-7.276 
+0.684 
+0.584 
+4.496 

-3.315 
-7.253 
-2.904 

+16.732 
-15.310 

-3.415 
-4.235 
-0.741 

+0.295 
-1.706 

-1.515 
-1.473 

+9.858 

+5:08.151 

-2.147 
-1.119 

+14.363 

+0.567 
+9.490 

-1.951 
+12.689 
+17.226 

Printed: 15-Sep-16 19:08:14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1.021 

Avg. Speed 

90.333 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.269 

Best Speed 

131.231 

Best Lap by 

77 - Giorgio Versaci 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Duminica, 11 septembrie 2016 

Warm up Debutanti 600 

Practice started at 9:15:29 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

11-Sep-16 09:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

525 
77 
43 

555 
177 

31 
205 

50 
78 
12 
11 

Name 

Catalin Manea 
Giorgio Versaci 
Bogdan Buleandra 
Florin Birladeanu 
Catalin Marin 
Cristian Ramniceanu 
Eli Elhasid 
Daniel Costea 
Cristian Ghitea 
Daniel Mazilu 
Zohar Tal 

Class 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Club 

CSM Bucuresti 
Century Team 
Pro Bike 
Century Team 
Top Cross 
ASL Racing 
ASL Racing 
ASL Racing 
ASL Racing 
Century Team 
ASL Racing 

Best Tm 

1:51.915 
1:54.180 
1:54.363 
1:55.759 
1:56.614 
1:57.635 
2:01.243 
2:02.887 
2:11.722 
2:11.743 
3:01.028 

Diff 

2.265 
2.448 
3.844 
4.699 
5.720 
9.328 

10.972 
19.807 
19.828 

1:09.113 

Laps 

3 
5 
7 
7 
5 
6 
8 
5 
5 
5 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15-Sep-16 18:59:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

117.398 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.915 

Best Speed 

132.819 

Best Lap by 

525 - Catalin Manea 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Sambata, 10 septembrie 2016 

Calificari 1 Debutanti 600 

Qualifying started at 11:23:34 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

10-Sep-16 11:20 



Lap 

5 

 

(78) Cristian Ghitea 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(12) Daniel Mazilu 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(11) Zohar Tal 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:04.840 

2:14.523 
2:11.722 
2:12.594 
2:13.393 
2:14.961 

2:15.941 
2:15.936 
2:14.202 
2:11.743 
2:37.045 

3:16.722 
3:15.273 
3:10.061 
3:01.028 
3:01.411 

Diff 

+1.953 

+2.801 

+0.872 
+1.671 
+3.239 

+4.198 
+4.193 
+2.459 

+25.302 

+15.694 
+14.245 

+9.033 

+0.383 

Gap 

+1.953 

-2.801 
+0.872 
+0.799 
+1.568 

-0.005 
-1.734 
-2.459 

+25.302 

-1.449 
-5.212 
-9.033 

+0.383 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap 

 

(525) Catalin Manea 
1 
2 
3 

 

(77) Giorgio Versaci 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(43) Bogdan Buleandra 
p1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(555) Florin Birladeanu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(177) Catalin Marin 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(31) Cristian Ramniceanu 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(205) Eli Elhasid 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(50) Daniel Costea 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:51.915 
1:51.961 
1:53.091 

1:55.540 
1:54.460 
1:54.180 
1:54.507 
2:00.119 

2:18.083 
2:30.839 
1:59.300 
1:57.227 
1:55.964 
1:54.363 
1:57.300 

1:58.248 
2:00.260 
2:01.253 
1:55.759 
1:57.393 
1:56.587 
2:38.797 

2:15.358 
1:57.369 
1:58.382 
1:56.614 
3:07.923 

1:59.466 
2:00.735 
2:10.382 
3:35.542 
1:57.635 
2:06.703 

2:05.836 
2:03.855 
2:04.098 
2:01.243 
2:02.737 
2:04.045 
2:05.639 
2:25.472 

2:03.847 
2:03.624 
2:04.183 
2:02.887 

Diff 

+0.046 
+1.176 

+1.360 
+0.280 

+0.327 
+5.939 

+23.720 
+36.476 

+4.937 
+2.864 
+1.601 

+2.937 

+2.489 
+4.501 
+5.494 

+1.634 
+0.828 

+43.038 

+18.744 
+0.755 
+1.768 

+1:11.309 

+1.831 
+3.100 

+12.747 
+1:37.907 

+9.068 

+4.593 
+2.612 
+2.855 

+1.494 
+2.802 
+4.396 

+24.229 

+0.960 
+0.737 
+1.296 

Gap 

+0.046 
+1.130 

-1.080 
-0.280 

+0.327 
+5.612 

+12.756 
-31.539 

-2.073 
-1.263 
-1.601 

+2.937 

+2.012 
+0.993 
-5.494 

+1.634 
-0.806 

+42.210 

-17.989 
+1.013 
-1.768 

+1:11.309 

+1.269 
+9.647 

+1:25.160 
-1:37.907 

+9.068 

-1.981 
+0.243 
-2.855 

+1.494 
+1.308 
+1.594 

+19.833 

-0.223 
+0.559 
-1.296 

Printed: 15-Sep-16 18:59:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

117.398 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.915 

Best Speed 

132.819 

Best Lap by 

525 - Catalin Manea 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Sambata, 10 septembrie 2016 

Calificari 1 Debutanti 600 

Qualifying started at 11:23:34 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

10-Sep-16 11:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

525 
77 
43 

177 
555 

31 
205 

50 
11 
12 

Name 

Catalin Manea 
Giorgio Versaci 
Bogdan Buleandra 
Catalin Marin 
Florin Birladeanu 
Cristian Ramniceanu 
Eli Elhasid 
Daniel Costea 
Zohar Tal 
Daniel Mazilu 

Class 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Club 

CSM Bucuresti 
Century Team 
Pro Bike 
Top Cross 
Century Team 
ASL Racing 
ASL Racing 
ASL Racing 
ASL Racing 
Century Team 

Best Tm 

1:49.942 
1:53.807 
1:54.309 
1:55.362 
1:57.028 
1:57.970 
2:00.839 
2:03.548 
2:44.591 

Diff 

3.865 
4.367 
5.420 
7.086 
8.028 

10.897 
13.606 
54.649 

Laps 

2 
5 
8 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15-Sep-16 19:03:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

124.948 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.942 

Best Speed 

135.202 

Best Lap by 

525 - Catalin Manea 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Sambata, 10 septembrie 2016 

Calificari 2 Debutanti 600 

Qualifying started at 15:00:41 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

10-Sep-16 14:55 



Lap 

6 
7 

 

(11) Zohar Tal 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:03.548 
2:04.119 

2:57.422 
2:50.907 
2:45.013 
2:48.133 
2:44.591 

Diff 

+0.571 

+12.831 
+6.316 
+0.422 
+3.542 

Gap 

-47.453 
+0.571 

-6.515 
-5.894 

+3.120 
-3.542 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap 

 

(525) Catalin Manea 
1 
2 

 

(77) Giorgio Versaci 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(43) Bogdan Buleandra 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(177) Catalin Marin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(555) Florin Birladeanu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(31) Cristian Ramniceanu 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(205) Eli Elhasid 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(50) Daniel Costea 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 

Lap Tm 

1:55.000 
1:49.942 

1:54.700 
1:53.807 
1:54.624 
1:54.832 
2:09.772 

1:55.123 
1:55.989 
1:54.309 
1:54.319 
2:01.890 
2:18.639 
1:56.063 
1:55.384 

1:57.823 
1:56.924 
1:56.700 
1:55.362 
1:55.771 
2:52.185 

1:59.776 
1:58.416 
2:01.157 
1:57.028 
1:59.648 
2:08.515 

1:59.921 
1:58.565 
2:02.747 
2:33.732 
1:57.970 
2:14.129 

2:01.701 
2:00.839 
2:01.669 
2:02.338 
2:01.232 
2:02.705 
2:42.773 

2:09.546 
2:06.655 
2:07.300 
2:10.959 
2:51.001 

Diff 

+5.058 

+0.893 

+0.817 
+1.025 

+15.965 

+0.814 
+1.680 

+0.010 
+7.581 

+24.330 
+1.754 
+1.075 

+2.461 
+1.562 
+1.338 

+0.409 
+56.823 

+2.748 
+1.388 
+4.129 

+2.620 
+11.487 

+1.951 
+0.595 
+4.777 

+35.762 

+16.159 

+0.862 

+0.830 
+1.499 
+0.393 
+1.866 

+41.934 

+5.998 
+3.107 
+3.752 
+7.411 

+47.453 

Gap 

-5.058 

-0.893 
+0.817 
+0.208 

+14.940 

+0.866 
-1.680 

+0.010 
+7.571 

+16.749 
-22.576 

-0.679 

-0.899 
-0.224 
-1.338 

+0.409 
+56.414 

-1.360 
+2.741 
-4.129 

+2.620 
+8.867 

-1.356 
+4.182 

+30.985 
-35.762 

+16.159 

-0.862 
+0.830 
+0.669 
-1.106 

+1.473 
+40.068 

-2.891 
+0.645 
+3.659 

+40.042 

Printed: 15-Sep-16 19:03:14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

124.948 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.942 

Best Speed 

135.202 

Best Lap by 

525 - Catalin Manea 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Sambata, 10 septembrie 2016 

Calificari 2 Debutanti 600 

Qualifying started at 15:00:41 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

10-Sep-16 14:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

25 
134 

96 
211 

77 
48 
53 
31 

177 
29 

555 
81 
50 
78 

Name 

Emil Draghici 
Dan Mainescu 
Adrian Petrovici 
Adrian Ciujdea 
Giorgio Versaci 
Mitica Calaigiu 
Victor Mihailescu 
Cristian Ramniceanu 
Catalin Marin 
Silvio Muzzalupo 
Florin Birladeanu 
Bogdan Ungheanu 
Daniel Costea 
Cristian Ghitea 

Class 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Club 

AMCKart Racing Team 
Adrenaline Motorsports 
Taifun Racing Timisoara 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Century Team 
AMCKart Racing Team 

ASL Racing 
Top Cross 
Carcover Racing Team 
Century Team 
Adrenaline Motorsport 
ASL Racing 
Carcover Racing Team 

Best Tm 

1:46.778 
1:50.169 
1:50.344 
1:50.686 
1:54.006 
1:54.346 
1:54.828 
1:58.022 
1:58.759 
1:58.822 
1:59.486 
2:00.862 
2:04.988 
2:10.146 

Diff 

3.391 
3.566 
3.908 
7.228 
7.568 
8.050 

11.244 
11.981 
12.044 
12.708 
14.084 
18.210 
23.368 

Laps 

6 
6 
8 
9 
6 
5 
3 
2 
4 
5 
8 
8 
8 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15-Sep-16 18:57:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

97.561 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.778 

Best Speed 

139.208 

Best Lap by 

25 - Emil Draghici 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Sambata, 10 septembrie 2016 

Antrenament liber Deb 600 + SSP 

Practice started at 9:24:08 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

10-Sep-16 09:20 



Lap 

 

(177) Catalin Marin 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(29) Silvio Muzzalupo 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(555) Florin Birladeanu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
p8 

 

(81) Bogdan Ungheanu 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(50) Daniel Costea 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(78) Cristian Ghitea 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

Lap Tm 

2:04.975 
2:01.592 
1:58.759 
3:04.159 

2:01.944 
1:59.446 
1:58.837 
1:58.822 
2:21.070 

2:10.888 
2:04.614 
2:08.795 
1:59.486 
2:02.018 
2:10.092 
2:04.592 
3:24.554 

2:05.680 
2:01.088 
2:16.924 
3:43.143 
2:01.158 
2:02.402 
2:00.862 
2:04.772 

2:11.957 
2:11.092 
2:09.660 
2:06.494 
2:06.457 
2:04.988 
2:05.712 
2:16.860 

2:11.523 
2:10.146 
2:10.515 
2:21.524 

Diff 

+6.216 
+2.833 

+1:05.400 

+3.122 
+0.624 
+0.015 

+22.248 

+11.402 
+5.128 
+9.309 

+2.532 
+10.606 

+5.106 
+1:25.068 

+4.818 
+0.226 

+16.062 
+1:42.281 

+0.296 
+1.540 

+3.910 

+6.969 
+6.104 
+4.672 
+1.506 
+1.469 

+0.724 
+11.872 

+1.377 

+0.369 
+11.378 

Gap 

-3.383 
-2.833 

+1:05.400 

-2.498 
-0.609 
-0.015 

+22.248 

-6.274 
+4.181 
-9.309 

+2.532 
+8.074 
-5.500 

+1:19.962 

-4.592 
+15.836 

+1:26.219 
-1:41.985 

+1.244 
-1.540 

+3.910 

-0.865 
-1.432 
-3.166 
-0.037 
-1.469 

+0.724 
+11.148 

-1.377 
+0.369 

+11.009 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap 

 

(25) Emil Draghici 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 

p6 

 

(134) Dan Mainescu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(96) Adrian Petrovici 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(211) Adrian Ciujdea 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

 

(77) Giorgio Versaci 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(48) Mitica Calaigiu 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(53) Victor Mihailescu 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(31) Cristian Ramniceanu 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:48.547 
1:48.449 
1:46.778 
2:14.276 
2:45.627 
1:55.788 

2:00.006 
1:52.951 
1:51.912 
1:52.260 
1:50.169 
2:27.712 

1:56.806 
1:53.870 
1:51.658 
1:51.791 
1:51.684 
1:51.563 
1:50.823 
1:50.344 

2:13.020 
2:02.997 
1:57.768 
1:54.925 
2:05.365 
5:47.869 
1:50.686 
1:51.237 
2:13.082 

2:00.597 
1:54.800 
1:54.006 
1:55.278 
2:44.897 
2:00.783 

1:59.481 
2:05.288 
1:54.781 
1:54.346 
1:58.725 

1:55.911 
1:54.828 
2:00.533 

1:58.022 
2:00.715 

Diff 

+1.769 
+1.671 

+27.498 
+58.849 

+9.010 

+9.837 
+2.782 
+1.743 
+2.091 

+37.543 

+6.462 
+3.526 
+1.314 
+1.447 
+1.340 
+1.219 
+0.479 

+22.334 
+12.311 

+7.082 
+4.239 

+14.679 
+3:57.183 

+0.551 
+22.396 

+6.591 
+0.794 

+1.272 
+50.891 

+6.777 

+5.135 
+10.942 

+0.435 

+4.379 

+1.083 

+5.705 

+2.693 

Gap 

-0.098 
-1.671 

+27.498 
+31.351 
-49.839 

-7.055 
-1.039 

+0.348 
-2.091 

+37.543 

-2.936 
-2.212 

+0.133 
-0.107 
-0.121 
-0.740 
-0.479 

-10.023 
-5.229 
-2.843 

+10.440 
+3:42.504 
-3:57.183 

+0.551 
+21.845 

-5.797 
-0.794 

+1.272 
+49.619 
-44.114 

+5.807 
-10.507 

-0.435 
+4.379 

-1.083 
+5.705 

+2.693 

Printed: 15-Sep-16 18:57:33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

97.561 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.778 

Best Speed 

139.208 

Best Lap by 

25 - Emil Draghici 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Sambata, 10 septembrie 2016 

Antrenament liber Deb 600 + SSP 

Practice started at 9:24:08 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

10-Sep-16 09:20 


